www.cincon.com                                  1                                        REVISION: V17
 CFM06S SERIES
6 WATT OPEN FRAME
AC-DC MODULES
Features
⚫ Universal Input Range 90~264Vac
⚫ High Efficiency up to 83%
⚫ 0.764”x1.555” Compact Size

RIPPLE&
NOISE
NOTE2
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
NOTE1
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE4
%EFF.
(Typ.)
NOTE5
CFM06S033 3.3 V 1.5 A 100 mV ±6% ±1% ±6% 75%
CFM06S050 5.0 V 1.2 A 100 mV ±5% ±1% ±5% 78%
CFM06S090 9.0 V 0.67 A 100 mV ±5% ±1% ±5% 81%
CFM06S120 12 V 0.5 A 120 mV ±3% ±1% ±3% 81%
CFM06S150 15 V 0.4 A 150 mV ±3% ±1% ±3% 81%
CFM06S240 24 V 0.25 A 240 mV ±3% ±1% ±3% 83%
Note:
1. Voltage accuracy is set at 100% full load.
2. Add a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor and a 10uF E.L. capacitor to output for ripple & noise measurement @20MHz BW.
3. Line regulation is measured from high line to low line with 100% full load.
4. Load regulation is measured from 10% to 100% full load.
5. Typical efficiency at 230 Vac and 100% full load at 25℃.
6. T Version wafer with JST B3B-PH/B2B-PH and mate with JST PH series or equivalent.
PART NUMBER
Series Number of Outputs Nominal Output Voltage Type
CFM06 X XXX -X
CFM06 S：Single
033： 3.3V
050： 5.0V Blank： PCB mount
090： 9.0V T： Wafer
120： 12V E： Encapsulated
150： 15V
240： 24V
Part Number Example:
CFM06S120: 6W, Single 12Vdc Output, PCB Mount Type
CFM06S120-T: 6W, Single 12Vdc Output, Wafer Type
www.cincon.com                                  2                                        REVISION: V17
 CFM06S Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS